M O N I T O R I N G  S I M P L I F I E D
PD201
Rugged Partial Discharge
Monitoring Module for OEMs
Designed for Diverse Utility and Industry Applications
PD201 Rugged Partial Discharge
Monitoring Module for OEMs
Online continuous partial discharge monitoring

noise gating
Highly robust and safe monitoring systems
Ordering Code
Technical Specifications
Number of Channels
Sampling Rate
Acquisition Bandwidth
Vertical Resolution
Noise Elimination
Humidity
- Software Noise Gating
Compatible PD Sensors
Synchronization Inputs
- Bad Pass Filters
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Dimensions
Serial Port
Configuration Port
Power Input
Power Consumption
04 or 08 (Simultaneous acquisition, No Multiplexing)
100 MS/s per channel
0.01 - 100Mhz
12-Bit
95% Non Condensing
Advanced denoising algorithms
Data Storage (Memory) MicroSD external memory slot (Up to 2 TB)
Any High Frequency (HF) PD Sensors
(Bushing Adaptors, HFCT, TEV, Capacitive Couplers, Acoustic, Ultrasonic etc.)
2 Inputs (Internal and External)
User selectable integrated filters with 5Mhz to 25Mhz bandwidth range
-30 to 75 °C
-40 to 85 °C
4.92" x 4.92" x 1.89" (125mm x 125mm x 48mm)
RS-485 with Modbus RTU and Can Port with CANBUS protocol
Ethernet Port for configuration
12 - 24V DC (Default)
15W
# of Relays Outputs 01 x Fail Safe Relay for System Failure
PD201
Channels
Standalone HF PD Monitor
04 = 4 Channels
08 = 8 Channels
Memory
0 = No Internal Memory (Standard)
1 = 64 GB Memory
2 = 128 GB Memory
3 = 256 GB Memory
4 = 512 GB Memory
5 = 1 TB Memory
- -DP 2 0 1 M yz z
02
06
Transformer
Monitoring
System
Switchgear
Monitoring
System
Power Cable
Monitoring
System
- O�ine Test Results
- Inspection Records
- Name Plate
- Historian
- CMMS
- SCADA/ DCS
Power Electronics
(Battery, UPS,